6-9 1/2" —_ /— ITEM NO. 1
21/2" I—
0050 o )
Oogogo Oogogc
720950 0% o 0%090°
. O,0_-0 OO0 0O-¢C O~ 00 ITEM NO. 5
2 OO0 DSOS 0S0 DS0S0 .
o O~0O~-0O~0 OO 18
O 0O-0~0 ¢ o
O~0O~-0O~0
O 0O~0~0(C
O~0O~-0O~0
©6%6%:°%0
00%%0 &
050
yr
3/8"-16 BOLT & FLAT WASHER
oy [TEM NO. 2 UNDER BENCH TOP ITEM NO. 3 & 4
TOP VIEW BENCH USE 9/16” OPEN END WRENCH SIDE VIEW BENCH END
10 5/8°
r2 1/2" 101/2" |
[ 208096808086%6%09096%26%0%09620%086%6%9% ) e
ITEM NO. 2 .
10” H 2 12 3/4°
i
s SIDE VIEW BENCH <
f
13*
3/8"-13 INSERTS CAST IN
TOP VIEW BENCH END
WT. 220# COMPLETE
ITEM. NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY.
1 CAST CONCRETE LEG UNITS 2
2 METAL—FORM BENCH TOP 1
3 3/8°-13 X 1 1/2" HEX. HEAD BOLTS 4
3/8" INSERTS, NOT INTENDED 4 3/8” FLAT WASHERS 4
FOR ANCHORS 5 3/8"-13 UNC THREADED INSERTS CAST IN 12
6

BOTTOM VIEW BENCH END

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Park Warehouse, LLC. 5301 North

Federal Highway, Suite 140, Boca Raton,
FL. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF Park Warehouse, LLC.

5301 North Federal Highway, Suite 140,
WAREHOUSE

Boca Raton, FL. IS PROHIBITED.

Sheet # TF5024




